NUMBER OF BUILDINGS 3
POOL / JACUZZI In-ground

UTILITIES
WATER Public
SEWER Public
ROADS Gravel

Aerial Map   |   Flint Canyon RV Park and Wild Game Processing 8

Flint C
anyon R

V Park and W
ild G

am
e Processing | Financial Analysis

FL
IN

T
C

AN
YO

N
 R

V
PA

R
K

AN
D

 W
IL

D
 G

AM
E

PR
O

C
ES

SI
N

G

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

03 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis
Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions
Cash Flow Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Flint Canyon RV Park and Wild Game Processing 10

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
26 RV Spaces at $600/mo avg. $187,200 31.9% $261,000 39.3%

1 Rental Cabin at $850/mo $10,200 1.7% $11,400 1.7%

1 Stick Built Home at $1650/mo $19,800 3.4% $21,000 3.2%

Meat Processing $360,000 61.3% $360,000 54.3%

Gun Shop $10,000 1.7% $10,000 1.5%

Effective Gross Income $587,200 $663,400

Less Expenses $192,000 32.69% $195,810 29.51%

Net Operating Income $395,200 $467,590

Annual Debt Service $111,838 $111,838

Cash flow $283,362 $355,752

Debt Coverage Ratio 3.53 4.18

Income Notes: Proforma:
RV spaces at $750/mo, Cabin at $950/mo, Home at $1750/mo

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $5,000 $192 $5,000 $192

Insurance $8,500 $327 $8,500 $327

Management Fee $29,360 $1,129 $33,170 $1,276

Electricity $30,000 $1,154 $30,000 $1,154

Repairs & Maintenance $5,000 $192 $5,000 $192

Garbage $10,000 $385 $10,000 $385

Landscaping $1,800 $69 $1,800 $69

Licenses/Permits $1,000 $38 $1,000 $38

Water/Sewer $2,400 $92 $2,400 $92

Wifi $2,940 $113 $2,940 $113

2 employees at $2k/wk $96,000 $3,692 $96,000 $3,692

Total Operating Expense $192,000 $7,385 $195,810 $7,531

Annual Debt Service $111,838 $111,838

% of EGI 32.69% 29.51%

Per Unit Per Unit

Expense Notes: Taxidermy Employee gets free rent in exchange for work

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   Flint Canyon RV Park and Wild Game Processing 11

GLOBAL
Price $2,250,000

INCOME - Growth Rates
26 RV Spaces at $600/mo avg. 3.00%
1 Rental Cabin at $850/mo 3.00%
1 Stick Built Home at $1650/mo 3.00%
Meat Processing 3.00%
Gun Shop 3.00%

Notes Proforma: 3% increase YOY

EXPENSES - Growth Rates